Dezurstvo

Leto:

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

2026

Mesec

Februar

Marec

April

Maj

Junij

Julij

Avgust

September

Oktober

November

December

Januar

februar

Izvajalec:

N

N

N

N

N

N

Gostencnik Adamic

23

24

Radenovié Jelena

14

15

10

11

Campa Bojana

15

16

10

Lodrant Sabina

22

23

16

17

Todorovi¢ Dina

25

17

18

Vavdi Juraj Nika

Kelaidis George

15

16

RoZenicnik Eva

22

23

12

13

Kurnik Katra

29

30

19

20

Gaber Anja

Kelaidis Damjana

12

13

Jordanoski Stojche

19

20

25

26

Torbica Ranitovi¢ Mila

21

11

12

Mocilnik Matej

26

27

Janet-Vacun Katja

1,2

Javornik Breda

22

23

Kobolt Sara

10

11

30

31

Osojnik Mateja

17

18

13

14

Poderzan Rebeka

24

25

KoleZznik Hana

31

18

19

Cigler Manja

Frangov Mihajlo

21

22

27

28

Lusnic Maja

28

29

20

21

Gorjup Mateja

26

27

31

Lapi¢ Zeljko

15

29

30

Reba Nikola

15

16

1,2

Luznik Ziga

13

14

Majstorovié Jasna

20

21

31

Lampret Nik

25,26

24

25

LuZznik Nace

27

28

Donaj Magosic Natalija




